
86

84

81
80

79

74

70

6.00
6.17

7.08

12.03

--
--
--

--

7.44

8.44

13.29
13.67

14.04
17.95

--

--

70
73
76
77
82
79
76
83

Trey Moore

Will Lowe

Shane O'Connell

Justin Polmiller

Steven Dent

Seth Hardwick

Casey Colletti

Jesse Davis

  --

--

--
11.65
17.16

9.11
--

25.53

Kody Woodard

Dru Melvin

Cody Pratt

Wyatt Johnson

Cody Kroul

Justin Thigpen

Trell Etbauer

Cole Dorenkamp

7.99
6.97
--

20.57
--

7.53
12.57
14.63

Dorenkamp/Fillmore

Trenary/Trenary

Wheeler/Sieber

Cooper/Tittel

Johnson/Johnson

Bounds/Sheffield

Sells/Sells

Van Aken/Teller

llabonte
Text Box
Borrego

llabonte
Text Box
Watts



81

79

76

75
74

73

69
0

85.5
81

79

79

0
0
0

0

9.68

11.04
12.21

12.30

31.50
--

--

--

15.855

15.882

15.924

16.071

16.210
16.401

16.403

20.654

78
70
72
74
--

81
83

Nat Statton

Joey Sonnier

Shane Etbauer

Clay Elliott

Isaac Diazz

Steven Dent

Jesse Kruse

Hardy Braden

13.85
15.23
10.82
10.70

--
--
--
--

Trey McKinsey

Jesse Clark

Michael Otero

Blake Ash

JD Kibbe

Monty Lewis

Timber Moore

Justin Thigpen

16.337
15.597
15.666
16.504
15.694
15.371
15.770

--

Kyra Stierwalt

Shali Lord

Tiffani Lowe

Jean Winters

Ivy Conrado

Sabrina Ketcham

Kristi Steffes

CJ Vondette

--
--
--
--
--
--
86
--

Cody Jesus

Lane Nobles

Slick Phelps

Reid Barker

Corey Bailey

Dillon Tyner

Wesley Silcox

Rowdy Rice
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